
SMVT Bengaluru - Bhubaneswar Special Fare Summer Special/06271 - Exp - SWR 
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to BAM/Brahmapur 

24h 53m - 1324 km - 15 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 00:10 0 1 0 21 910 SWR
2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 00:23 00:25 2m 0 1 4 70 904 SWR
3 BWT Bangarapet Junction 01:13 01:15 2m 0 1 61 28 810 SWR
4 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 0 1 136 65 400 SR
5 KPD Katpadi Junction 05:18 05:20 2m 0 1 220 51 215 SR
6 RU Renigunta Junction 07:35 07:45 10m 0 1 335 49 115 SCR
7 GDR Gudur Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 418 82 19 SCR
8 NLR Nellore 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 456 75 18 SCR
9 OGL Ongole 11:33 11:35 2m 0 1 573 49 8 SCR
10 BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:25 14:35 10m 0 1 712 62 19 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 861 59 14 SCR
12 DVD Duvvada 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 1044 47 41 ECoR
13 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 20:43 20:45 2m 0 1 1072 60 56 ECoR
14 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 0 1 1107 70 58 ECoR
15 CHE Srikakulam Road 22:30 22:32 2m 0 1 1177 66 30 ECoR
16 PSA Palasa 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 1250 54 24 ECoR
17 BAM Brahmapur 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 1324 65 20 ECoR
18 KUR Khurda Road Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 0 2 1471 33 16 ECoR
19 BBS Bhubaneswar 04:00 0 2 1490 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (16:20)

May 25 2024 (16:20)

1

1


